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T10111 QIP66200.1 MK544944:263-565 .....MYSLVPTPTFKRDLKRLSKKHW.PMDELKTAVNLLAAGTNAELLSKKYADHALSSSSEWKGYRELHVDGPRGDWL 74
T10112 QIP66198.1 MK544943:263-565 .....MYSLVPTPTFKRDLKRLSKKHW.PMDELKTAVNLLAAGTNAELLSKKYADHALSSSSEWKGYRELHVDGPRGGWL 74
T10108 QIP66206.1 MK544947:301-486 .......................................MQRQAH..VKLASLHDHALK..GAHSGERALHIA...PDWL 34
T10109 QIP66204.1 MK544946:257-544 ....MMLTINRTRTFKRQFKHLLRQGK.DMTKLATAIDTLQRQDR..VKLASLHDHALK..GAHSGERALHVA...PDWL 68
T10110 QIP66208.1 MK544948:301-486 .......................................MQRQGH..VKLASLHDHALK..GAHSGERALRVA...PDWL 34
T6239 WP 005691636.1 NC 017491:c513270-513085 .......................................MQRQGH..VKLASLHDHALK..GAHSGERALRVA...PDWL 34
T6144 WP 005691636.1 NC 017491:c513270-513085 .......................................MQRQGH..VKLASLHDHALK..GAHSGERALRVA...PDWL 34
T6139 WP 005691636.1 NC 013199:c513094-512909 .......................................MQRQGH..VKLASLHDHALK..GAHSGERALRVA...PDWL 34
T665 WP 002262889.1 NC 004350:850213-850491 .....MLKIKQTRQFKKSLKKVVKQGK.DINKLFAIVELLCQKSE...LPLALRNHELK..GRWRGIRELHIE...SDWL 66
T6256 WP 012576472.1 NC 011593:c15445-15155 .MSGIRYTVKTTSRFRKDFKLARRRGL.DAGLFKQVVSILSEGGT...LPDRYHDHALT..GNMTGFRECYIT...PDLL 70
T10095 WP 002596328.1 NC 013316:c2055913-2055623 .MKETKYTVKYTTSFKKDYKRAIKRGL.KIELLEQVVALLAMGEP...LPDKNRDHDLS..GDWAGHRECHIL...PDWL 70
T10070 WP 014123908.1 NC 016052:523750-524034 MKNNPKYKPAFERKFKKHYKNMLKGGRYKKEDFEKVYWKLLYDEQ...LEPRYNDHPLV..N.RKPERDLHIK...PDWL 71
T10181 WP 005545988.1 NC 013416:c1109635-1109369 ......MDYVLSKEYKRDLKKLPVEIQ.SGPEYAEVLYCLFNQKS...LPERYKDHALQ..GNWQGFRDCHIK...NDLI 65
T166 WP 000277238.1 NC 002506:c328287-328018 .....MYKLEYSTQFKKDFKKITKMPISDIIEVGNVISKLQRGEK...LEPKNVDHPLT..GNWVGFRDCHIK...PDLV 67
T6286 WP 014517465.1 NC 017284:30649-30924 ..MQNKYSVTFSKRFKKDFKKINNN...DKKILKKIVNKLANDEV...LEEKYKDHALK..GNYIGFRECHIK...PDLL 67
T10088 WP 000921941.1 NC 011498:475560-475841 .....MLKVRTKKDFLKDFNKHILSGRITESDVTSVVDCLKEQKP...LQQKYCDHALS..GNLKGLRECHVK...PNLL 67
T28 WP 000916169.1 NC 000915:c946611-946345 .....VLKLNLKKSFQKDFDKLLLNGF.DDSVLNEVILTLRKKEP...LDPQFQDHALK..GKWKPFRECHIK...PDVL 66
T6127 WP 000955518.1 NC 000915:c945963-945691 .....MLTIETSKKFDKDLKILVKNGF.DLKLLYKVVGNLATEQP...LAPKYKDHPLK..GGLKDFRECHLK...PDLL 66
consensus * * **** * * * ** * * * *!*!* * * !**** ****
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T10111 QIP66200.1 MK544944:263-565 LIYKIKQQDLILTLVRTGSHHNLLGK. 100
T10112 QIP66198.1 MK544943:263-565 LIYKIKQQDLILTLVRTGSHHNLLGK. 100
T10108 QIP66206.1 MK544947:301-486 LVYKVDAEALILKLLATGTHRDTLNIE 61
T10109 QIP66204.1 MK544946:257-544 LVYKVDAEALILMLLATGTHRDTLNIE 95
T10110 QIP66208.1 MK544948:301-486 LVYKVDAEALILMLLATGTHRDTLNIE 61
T6239 WP 005691636.1 NC 017491:c513270-513085 LVYKVDAEALILMLLATGTHRDTLNIE 61
T6144 WP 005691636.1 NC 017491:c513270-513085 LVYKVDAEALILMLLATGTHRDTLNIE 61
T6139 WP 005691636.1 NC 013199:c513094-512909 LVYKVDAEALILMLLATGTHRDTLNIE 61
T665 WP 002262889.1 NC 004350:850213-850491 LAYQVLDDELVLLLIDTGSHAQMLGM. 92
T6256 WP 012576472.1 NC 011593:c15445-15155 LVYLIEKDVLVLTLTRTGTHSGLFGK. 96
T10095 WP 002596328.1 NC 013316:c2055913-2055623 LVYRIEDDVLVLTLARTGTHSDLFGK. 96
T10070 WP 014123908.1 NC 016052:523750-524034 LIYKYDGE..FVRFIDTGTHADLFK.. 94
T10181 WP 005545988.1 NC 013416:c1109635-1109369 LIYKIEAD..TLYFARLNSHSEVFK.. 88
T166 WP 000277238.1 NC 002506:c328287-328018 LIYRVFND..QLQLARIGSHSDLF... 89
T6286 WP 014517465.1 NC 017284:30649-30924 LVYRKNNDILELYLANLGNHNNIF... 91
T10088 WP 000921941.1 NC 011498:475560-475841 LIYEIKKQENELVLLRLDTHSELFKK. 93
T28 WP 000916169.1 NC 000915:c946611-946345 LVYLVKDD..ELILLRLGSHSELF... 88
T6127 WP 000955518.1 NC 000915:c945963-945691 LVYQIKKQENTLFLVRLGSHSELF... 90
consensus !*!*** * *** ** ***! **

X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


